Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
3-14	By CD	H, F, R	PROPOSED LOCAL LAW NO2014
3-14	CD	п, г, к	A LOCAL LAW TO ESTABLISH A REVOLVING FUND FOR THE NASSAU COUNTY
			EMERGENCY SOLUTIONS GRANT PROGRAM. 3-14(CD)
29-14	PW/RE	GS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
29-14	I W/KE	G5, F, K	A RESOLUTION MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE
			ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY
			EXECUTIVE ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO EXECUTE A LEASE
			BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, AS TENANT AND STEEL-LOS III LIMITED
			PARTNERSHIP, AS LANDLORD IN CONNECTION WITH THE LEASING OF CERTAIN
			SPACE LOCATED IN THE BUILDING KNOWN AS AND BY STREET ADDRESS 700
			HICKSVILLE ROAD, BETHPAGE, TOWN OF OYSTER BAY, COUNTY OF NASSAU, STATE
			OF NEW YORK, SAID PROPERTY KNOWN AS SECTION 46, BLOCK 323, PART OF LOT
			259A ON THE LAND AND TAX MAP OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU. 29-14(PW/RE)
32-14	AT	F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
		,	AN ORDINANCE PROVIDING FOR A CAPITAL EXPENDITURE TO FINANCE THE
			PAYMENT OF CERTAIN JUDGMENTS AGAINST THE COUNTY OF NASSAU,
			AUTHORIZING \$291,527.96 OF BONDS OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO FINANCE SAID
			EXPENDITURE, AND MAKING CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE
			ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY REVIEW ACT, THE LOCAL FINANCE LAW OF NEW YORK
			AND THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY. 32-14(AT)
33-14	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2013. 33-14(OMB)
34-14	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2014.34-14(OMB)
36-14	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2014.36-14(OMB)
37-14	OMB	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE THE TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS HERETOFORE
			MADE WITHIN THE BUDGET FOR THE YEAR 2014.37-14(OMB)

Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
40-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
40 14	ONE	15,1,1	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD.40-14(OMB)
41-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
		, ,	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD.41-14(OMB)
42-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
		, ,	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD.42-14(OMB)
43-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.43-14(OMB)
44-14	OMB	GS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH NASSAU COMMUNITY COLLEGE.44-14(OMB)
45-14	LE	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION PROVIDING FOR THE ISSUANCE OF A WARRANT DIRECTING THE
			TREASURER OF THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO PAY TO THE SUPERVISORS OF THE
			SEVERAL TOWNS AND TO THE TREASURERS OF THE SEVERAL VILLAGES AND
			CITIES WITHIN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, THE SUMS AS APPORTIONED BY THE
			NASSAU COUNTY LEGISLATURE BASED ON A REPORT FILED BY THE COUNTY
			TREASURER AND THE COUNTY CLERK, SHOWING DEPOSITS FROM MORTGAGE
			TAXES FOR THE QUARTER BEGINNING OCTOBER 1, 2013 THROUGH DECEMBER 31,
			2013; PURSUANT TO THE COUNTY GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY AND THE NASSAU COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 45-14(LE)
46-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
40-14	OMB	P5, F, R	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT.46-14(OMB)
47-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
7/-17	ONID	10, 1, K	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT.47-14(OMB)
48-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
70-14	O.M.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT.48-14(OMB)

Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
40.14	By		ODDINANCE NO. 2014
49-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.49-14(OMB)
50-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.50-14(OMB)
51-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH.51-14(OMB)
52-14	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT.52-14(OMB)
53-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE.53-14(OMB)
54-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE TRAFFIC SAFETY BOARD.54-14(OMB)